FORM  MEET LOCATION 12/12/16 21:47
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CATEGORY 1ID: EVENT # AS 9541
ML#: LOOKUP ML# FROM MTFMEETING LIST
ML#2 : RECORD NUMBER FOR THIS RECORDS
PROGRAM TITLE:
EVENT #7:
DAY :
DATE:
TIME:
RECORD #: MMTFNL RECORD NUMBER OF HOST
LAST:
FIRST:
SPOUSE:
COMPANY :
ADDRESS LINE 1:
ADDRESS LINE 2:
CITY:
STATE:
ZIP:
PHONE 1: FAX HOME:
PHONE 2: FAX OFFICE:
BEEPER:
NOTE:
e S e i e s T e LT T Jr: ST R Sy Sy &
1 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
FIELD DESCRIPTIONS
No. Name Type Len Req In- Uni Der Rng Pre- Hide Record
gth uir dex que ive Chk vent Tbl size offst
1 CATEGORY ID Text 4 yes yes no no no no no 4 6
2 ML# Num.String 4 no no no yes no no no 4 10
Field calculation formula : LOOKUP "MMTFMEETING LIST" ML#
3 ML#2 Num.String 4 no no yes yes no no no 4 14
Field calculation formula : SEQUENCE FROM 0001
Field Display Attribute: Highlight 1
4 PROGRAMTITLE Text 56 no no no yes no no no 56 18
Field calculation formula LOOKUP "MMTFMEETING LIST" DESCRIPTION
5 EVENT# Text 2 N0 no no no no no no 2 74
6 DESCEVENT1 Text 53 no no no no no no no 53 76
7 DAY Text 8 no no no no no no no 8 129
8 DATE Std. Date 8 no no no no no no no 6 137
9 TIME Time 8 no no no no no no no 6 143
10 RECORD # Num.String 4 no yes no no no no no 4 149
11 LAST Text 26 NnO0 NnoO NnO yes no no no 26 153
Field calculation formula LOOKUP MMTFNL LAST
12 FIRST Text 15 no no no yes no no no 15 179
Field calculation formula LOOKUP MMTFNL FIRST
13 SPOUSE Text 15 no no no yes no no no 15 194
Field calculation formula LOOKUP MMTFNL SPOUSE
14 COMPANY Text 62 no no no yes no no no 62 209
Field calculation formula LOOKUP MMTFNL COMPANY
15 ADDRESS LINE 1 Text 62 no nNno no yes no no no 62 271
Field calculation formula LOOKUP MMTFNL "ADDRESS LINE 1"
16 ADDRESS LINE 2 Text 62 no no no yes no no no 62 233
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Record size 510

Memory required for form: Text

656, Fields 1577, Total 2233

bytes.



